
LOT 14
BUCKS FDNA BEACH 1 PB 2/30

DOGGETT SUZANNE D TRUST/DOGGETT WILLIAM B TRUSTEE
2478 S FLETCHER AVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-114A-0014-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1052.00

05/07/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 950,000 0 0 950,000

STANDARD
2

916,590
21,032

950,000
1,887,622

500,000
1,387,622

HX HB 50,722
1,336,900
1,887,622

0

1,671,352

2698/239 3/06/2024 WD Q I 01 2,375,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOOD ROBERT BARCLAY

DOGGETT SUZANNE D T

1901/0235 2/01/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOOD NETTIE SPENCE

WOOD ROBERT BARCLAY

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES
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BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

20170375 REMODEL 48,000 02/09/2017

20070273 REPAIR/RRF 5,562 02/14/2007

2025HX Base Yr

2478 S  FLETCHER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0500 12 3,001 202.4184 319.82 959,780 1930 2015 0 0 0 4.50 95.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2685

BAS 1,498 100 1993 1,498 457,531

BAS 288 100 2007 288 87,963

FOP 77 30 1993 23 7,025

FOP 80 30 1993 24 7,331

FUS 899 100 1993 899 274,580

PTO 50 5 2007 2 611

STP 20 10 2007 2 611

STR 42 10 2007 4 1,221

UGR 288 45 1993 130 39,706

UOP 56 20 1993 11 3,360
** This building has 12 Sub-Areas

3,898 3,001 916,590

PTO=[YR=2007]  W10 S5 STP=[YR=2007]  S2 UOP=[YR=1993]  W21
S10 BAS=[YR=1993]  S8 W2 S6 E2 S15 UOP=[YR=1993]  S8 E7
FOP=[YR=1993]  E10 N8 W10 S8 $ N8 W7 $ E17 S8 W10 S23 E13
FOP=[YR=1993]  E2 STR=[YR=2007]  S6 E9 N3 W4 N3 W5 $ E9 N7
BAS=[YR=2007]  E12 N24 W12 S24 $ W11 S7 $ N7 E11 N53 W31 $
E31 N10 W10 $ E10 N2 W10 $ E10 N5 $ PTR= E10 UGR=[YR=1993]
E12 S24 W12 N24$ W10$ PTR= E32 FUS=[YR=1993] E1 UOP=[YR=1993]
N10 E29 S10 W29$ E30 S29 W31 N29$ W32$.

PTO
2007

10
5

10
5

STP
2007
10
10

UOP
1993

21

10

31

10

10

BAS
1993

8

6

15

17

8

10
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13

7

11
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UOP
1993
8

7

8
7

FOP
1993
10

8
10

8

FOP
19939

7

11

7

STR
2007
6

9
3

4
35

BAS
2007

12

24

12

24

UGR
1993

12

24

12

24

FUS
1993

30

29

31

29

UOP
1993

10

29

10

29

1 0415 BEACHWALK 0 100 0 0 244.00 SF 5.75 5.75 100 1981 1981 3 20 281

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 48 4 192.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1984 1984 3 41 512

3 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1984 1984 3 54 3,780

4 0858 SCULP CONC 0 100 0 0 1,061.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 1992 1992 3 87 12,000

5 0850 PEBBLE WLK 0 100 0 0 100.00 SF 3.50 3.50 100 1992 1992 3 62 217

6 0415 BEACHWALK 0 100100 4 400.00 SF 5.75 5.75 100 1997 1997 3 20 460

7 1125 CB/STC 6" 0 100 0 0 830.00 SF 7.35 7.35 100 1992 1992 3 62 3,782

21,032

1 000120 C RES OCEAN 100 R-2 50.00 290.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 950,000


